Ruby Roubaix - Secret Pass

Leg

0.5
17.0
10.3
6.1
10.3
17.0
0.5

Dir

Pttt

Type

Left
Right
Right
Left
Right
Left
Left
Right

Notes

Turn left onto Crossroads Ln
Turn right onto Clubine Rd
Turn right onto NV-229 E

Turn left onto N Ruby Valley Rd
Turn right onto NV-229 W

Turn left

Turn left onto Crossroads Ln
Turn right onto NV-227 W

Ride With GPS - https://ridewithgps.com

62.3 miles

Total
0.3
0.7
17.8
28.1
34.2
44.5
61.5
62.0



